
Uniform Shop 

Official Uniform & Price List 
Effective beginning Term 4 2018 

Available direct from: 

Bede Polding College 

Rifl.e Range Road 

South Windsor 2756 

Phone: (02) 4560 2900 

Trading Hours: Tuesdays and Fridays during school terms 8am - 3pm 

Extended Trading Hours 2018 

Year 7 2019 Orientation Day - Monday 26 November 

Saturday 1 December 

Saturday 8 December 

Extended Trading Hours 2019 

Monday 21 January 

Tuesday 22 January 

Wednesday 23 January 

Thursday 24 January 

Friday 25 January 

Monday 28 January 

Tuesday 29 January 

Wednesday 30 January 

Thursday 31 January 

8am -3.30pm 

9am-lpm 

9am-1pm 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

Closed 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

9am-3pm 

Normal trading hours from Friday 1 February 2019 

ie Tuesdays & Fridays 8am - 3pm {Closed between 12pm - 12.30pm) 






